
Lap 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(16) Guust Specken 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(14) Danilo Albanese 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(5) David Trefilov 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(89) Tobias Nath 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(62) Jelte Bouma 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(17) Nico Franke 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Time of Day 
17:19:41.739 
17:20:35.582 
17:21:34.981 
17:22:27.574 
17:23:19.915 
17:24:12.048 
17:25:06.729 

17:17:42.348 
17:20:51.053 
17:21:45.358 
17:22:38.972 
17:23:31.406 
17:24:28.122 
17:25:20.317 

17:18:09.749 
17:19:12.209 
17:20:11.711 
17:21:08.690 
17:22:05.079 
17:23:00.451 
17:23:54.753 
17:24:49.086 
17:25:41.301 

17:17:41.042 
17:18:46.134 
17:19:43.232 
17:20:36.619 
17:21:30.492 
17:22:25.276 
17:23:18.103 
17:24:11.481 
17:25:05.924 

17:19:20.260 
17:20:20.950 
17:21:21.340 
17:22:18.034 
17:23:12.877 
17:24:07.061 
17:25:02.077 
17:25:57.066 

17:18:25.947 
17:19:52.230 
17:20:49.346 
17:21:45.272 
17:22:41.207 
17:23:36.883 
17:24:32.918 
17:25:28.753 

17:18:10.171 
17:19:10.608 
17:20:10.533 
17:21:09.527 
17:22:09.103 
17:24:31.308 
17:25:28.927 

Lap Tm 
55.220 
53.843 
59.399 
52.593 
52.341 
52.133 
54.681 

59.927 
3:08.705 

54.305 
53.614 
52.434 
56.716 
52.195 

1:06.951 
1:02.460 

59.502 
56.979 
56.389 
55.372 
54.302 
54.333 
52.215 

1:00.063 
1:05.092 

57.098 
53.387 
53.873 
54.784 
52.827 
53.378 
54.443 

58.363 
1:00.690 
1:00.390 

56.694 
54.843 
54.184 
55.016 
54.989 

1:01.603 
1:26.283 

57.116 
55.926 
55.935 
55.676 
56.035 
55.835 

1:05.134 
1:00.437 

59.925 
58.994 
59.576 

2:22.205 
57.619 

Diff 
+3.087 
+1.710 
+7.266 
+0.460 
+0.208 

+2.548 

+7.732 
+2:16.510 

+2.110 
+1.419 
+0.239 
+4.521 

+14.736 
+10.245 

+7.287 
+4.764 
+4.174 
+3.157 
+2.087 
+2.118 

+7.236 
+12.265 

+4.271 
+0.560 
+1.046 
+1.957 

+0.551 
+1.616 

+4.179 
+6.506 
+6.206 
+2.510 
+0.659 

+0.832 
+0.805 

+5.927 
+30.607 

+1.440 
+0.250 
+0.259 

+0.359 
+0.159 

+7.515 
+2.818 
+2.306 
+1.375 
+1.957 

+1:24.586 

S1 Tm 
24.457 
23.039 
28.380 
22.592 

22.235 
22.692 

26.131 
28.006 
27.966 
25.256 
23.880 
23.626 

23.729 

43.324 

23.942 

30.257 
27.295 
27.437 
27.078 
27.273 
27.224 
25.118 

S2 Tm 
15.969 
16.054 
16.420 
15.511 

15.490 
15.964 

16.702 
17.414 
17.338 
16.348 
16.093 
15.798 

16.135 

25.751 

16.324 

18.683 
17.694 
17.107 
16.757 
17.079 
16.710 
17.369 

S3 Tm 
14.794 
14.750 
14.599 
14.490 
14.410 
14.408 
16.025 

15.559 
15.036 
15.099 
14.895 
14.424 
14.563 
14.325 

18.238 
16.411 
15.752 
15.218 
15.032 
14.794 
14.615 
14.389 
14.351 

16.054 
16.567 
15.122 
14.476 
14.728 
14.934 
14.531 
14.467 
14.645 

15.530 
15.270 
15.086 
15.090 
14.870 
14.760 
15.384 
15.125 

16.745 
17.208 
15.739 
15.382 
15.146 
15.339 
15.769 
15.393 

16.194 
15.448 
15.381 
15.159 
15.224 
15.275 
15.132 

Lap 

(6) Markus Kajak 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

(15) David Liwinski 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(1) Stan Pex 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(9) André Matisic 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(69) Jorrit Pex 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(11) Jens Treur 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(13) Christiaan de Kleijn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(46) Gianni Andrisani 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

17:17:38.003 
17:18:32.903 
17:19:27.715 
17:20:23.446 
17:21:17.403 
17:22:10.619 
17:23:03.536 
17:23:55.529 
17:24:47.999 
17:25:39.583 

17:19:48.039 
17:20:42.770 
17:21:36.437 
17:24:18.655 
17:25:10.348 

17:17:55.040 
17:20:45.491 
17:21:42.660 
17:22:35.568 
17:23:27.629 
17:24:19.626 
17:25:11.334 

17:17:58.378 
17:18:55.139 
17:19:51.697 
17:20:45.900 
17:21:40.621 
17:22:34.180 
17:23:27.075 
17:24:19.424 
17:25:11.202 

17:17:49.115 
17:18:46.008 
17:19:41.318 
17:20:35.238 
17:23:10.733 
17:24:03.213 
17:24:55.578 
17:25:47.523 

17:18:00.894 
17:18:57.155 
17:19:52.318 
17:20:46.187 
17:21:40.404 
17:22:36.844 
17:23:29.095 
17:24:21.379 
17:25:13.329 

17:17:42.915 
17:18:40.625 
17:19:35.148 
17:22:16.135 
17:23:12.174 
17:24:04.989 
17:24:57.544 
17:25:49.622 

17:17:49.328 
17:18:46.519 

Lap Tm 

58.843 
54.900 
54.812 
55.731 
53.957 
53.216 
52.917 
51.993 
52.470 
51.584 

1:02.282 
54.731 
53.667 

2:42.218 
51.693 

57.715 
2:50.451 

57.169 
52.908 
52.061 
51.997 
51.708 

1:09.145 
56.761 
56.558 
54.203 
54.721 
53.559 
52.895 
52.349 
51.778 

58.167 
56.893 
55.310 
53.920 

2:35.495 
52.480 
52.365 
51.945 

58.326 
56.261 
55.163 
53.869 
54.217 
56.440 
52.251 
52.284 
51.950 

1:00.943 
57.710 
54.523 

2:40.987 
56.039 
52.815 
52.555 
52.078 

57.831 
57.191 

Diff 

+7.259 
+3.316 
+3.228 
+4.147 
+2.373 
+1.632 
+1.333 
+0.409 
+0.886 

+10.589 
+3.038 
+1.974 

+1:50.525 

+6.007 
+1:58.743 

+5.461 
+1.200 
+0.353 
+0.289 

+17.367 
+4.983 
+4.780 
+2.425 
+2.943 
+1.781 
+1.117 
+0.571 

+6.222 
+4.948 
+3.365 
+1.975 

+1:43.550 
+0.535 
+0.420 

+6.376 
+4.311 
+3.213 
+1.919 
+2.267 
+4.490 
+0.301 
+0.334 

+8.865 
+5.632 
+2.445 

+1:48.909 
+3.961 
+0.737 
+0.477 

+5.698 
+5.058 

S1 Tm 

25.928 
23.879 
23.863 
23.944 
23.205 
22.604 
22.845 
22.301 
22.707 
22.111 

25.041 
24.117 

S2 Tm 

17.383 
16.325 
16.182 
17.059 
16.144 
15.963 
15.614 
15.379 
15.489 
15.307 

17.599 
17.718 

S3 Tm 

15.532 
14.696 
14.767 
14.728 
14.608 
14.649 
14.458 
14.313 
14.274 
14.166 

15.672 
14.619 
14.586 
14.366 
14.232 

15.501 
14.997 
15.973 
14.462 
14.282 
14.315 
14.200 

15.458 
15.012 
15.617 
14.610 
14.547 
14.580 
14.445 
14.332 
14.310 

15.574 
16.073 
15.014 
14.652 
14.570 
14.319 
14.262 
14.204 

15.609 
14.925 
15.830 
14.481 
14.573 
14.556 
14.359 
14.338 
14.269 

15.597 
15.613 
14.633 
14.867 
15.549 
14.435 
14.342 
14.298 

15.191 
15.356 
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INT. ADAC Kartrennen Mülsen 
DKM - KZ2 

Test-Session 5 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 17:15:05 

Arena E Mülsen 1,315 Km 

19.04.2024 17:15 


